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VILLAGE OF GLEN ELLYN
GENERAL FUND REVENUE PROJECTIONS

REVENUE SOURCE

Property Tax
Road & Bridge Tax

State Personal Prop. Replacement Tax

Sales Tax (Local 1%)

State Use Tax

State Auto Rental Tax

State Photoprocessing Tax

State Income Tax

Vehicle Licensing Fees
Business Licenses (Fire Inspection)
Liquor Licenses

Building Permits
Intergovernmental Grants
Police Service Reimbursements
Telecommunications Tax
Accounting Svcs/ Agencies
Police Ordinance Fines

Traffic Court Fines

Interest Income

Rental Income

Other Revenue

IFT / Motor Fud Tax Fund
Accounting Sves/ Other Funds
Reimbursement / Staff Engineer
Specia Programs/ Police Serv
Public Works Service Charge
Facilities Maintenance Reimb.
Street / Forestry Reimbursement
Transfer from IMRF-FICA Fund
Use of Cash

TOTAL REVENUES

Available Cash Analysis (000's)

Available, May 1, 2004

Estimated FY 05 Inflow/(Outflow)
Budgeted FY 06 | nflow/(Outflow)

Less 25% Minimum Cash Reserve Policy
Projected Available, April 30, 2005

Minimum Reserve Palicy (25% of operating budget)

Operating Budget
Capital Expenditures
Total Expenditure Budget

REVISED
ACTUAL ACTUAL BUDGET
FY 02/03 FY 03/04 FY 04/05
$ 2,069,889 $ 2,139,960 $ 2,236,000
282,407 291,611 300,000
89,474 99,480 80,000
2,813,312 2,735,617 2,735,000
257,151 250,934 245,000
21,682 23,656 25,000
21,062 - -
1,764,116 1,631,710 1,740,000
258,960 361,410 435,000
27,145 36,008 35,000
67,315 99,850 95,000
481,004 657,668 600,000
24,059 8,187 -
153,903 99,452 116,000
181,956 257,888 270,000
214,000 222,500 222,500
181,266 169,304 170,000
193,918 218,592 210,000
486,925 102,824 230,000
- 85,738 85,500
100,418 134,393 81,700
580,000 580,000 480,000
428,900 456,100 484,000
164,941 169,190 174,200
10,600 11,000 11,500
85,700 89,100 92,700
29,300 30,400 31,500
45,700 47,500 49,400
215,153 - -

ESTIMATED PROJECTED
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FY 04/05 FY 05/06
$ 2245000 $ 2,245,000

315,000 331,000
101,000 103,000
2,840,000 2,925,000
277,000 297,000
21,000 23,000
1,760,000 1,850,000
450,000 400,000
30,000 36,000
101,000 105,000
600,000 600,000

62,000 -
115,000 120,000
265,000 250,000
222,500 222,000
170,000 170,000
225,000 225,000
260,000 390,000
88,000 92,000
120,000 120,000
480,000 480,000
484,000 484,000
173,400 179,000
11,500 12,000
92,700 96,000
31,500 34,000
49,400 51,000
- 100,000

$11,250,256 $11,010,072 $11,235000 $ 11,590,000 $ 11,940,000

$ 6287
83

(100)

(2,958)

$ 3312
$11,830,000
110,000
$11,940,000

X 25% =

$ 2,958,000



